

3/11/2024

To whom it may concern,

ASB Classroom is a sole source product. Our web-based e-learning platform is developed and distributed exclusively by ASB Classroom, LLC who is the manufacturer or exclusive franchise holder and is the sole source supplier of the following product(s) or service(s), ASB Classroom.

ASB Classroom consists of proprietary video, software tutorials, equipment guides, quizzes, and downloadable educational content available nowhere else, online or otherwise.

For a full list of features visit us online at asbclassroom.com/signup

Please let us know if any additional information is needed.

Sincerely,

Brandon Goodwin

Director of Resources

Academy of Scholastic Broadcasting

Back Deli

brandon@scholasticbroadcasting.com